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AIS • Alarm & Monitoring • Autopilots • BWTS • CCTV • Console Integration • ECDIS • Engine Room • Fuel Flow & Efficiency Monitoring
GMDSS • GPS • Gyro • Interior Comms • Pollution Control • Radar • Radios • Satcom • Satellite TV • Sub Sea • (S)VDR

Mackay Global Sales – Marine Electronic Equipment and Satellite Airtime, New-Build and Retrofit Programs
marinesales@mackaymarine.com, Tel +1 281 479 1515

Canadian Area Sales Managers
St. John’s, Newfoundland – +1 709 726 2422
Glenn Butt, glenn.butt@mackaymarine.com
David Duff, david.duff@mackaymarine.com 

Halifax, Nova Scotia / Maritimes
Brian Sibley
+1 902 468 8480
brian.sibley@mackaymarine.com 

Yarmouth / South Nova Scotia
Lauren D' Entremont
+1 902 742 3423
lauren.dentremont@mackaymarine.com

Quebec / Ontario
Carole Fortin
+1 418 614 0782
carole.fortin@mackaymarine.com

Western Canada 
Jeff Bailey
+1 604 435 1455
jeff.bailey@mackaymarine.com

Central American Sales
Juan Castillo  
US Direct: +1 954 381 1051 
juan.castillo@mackaymarine.com 

Brazil & South American Sales
Managing Director Brazil – Andre Britto
+55 21 3410 8803 (U.S. Direct +1 954 251 9248)
brazil@mackaymarine.com 

European Sales – +31 168 744021
Managing Director & Greece Sales – Nick Pope
nick.pope@mackaymarine.com
Northern Europe – Dani Montes Rivas 
dani.montes@mackaymarine.com
Southern Europe – Victor Sanchez 
victor.sanchez@mackaymarine.com
Central Europe – Christian Relling 
+49 40 66 892 140
christian.relling@mackaymarine.com  

Asian Business Development
APAC Sales Director – Sam Nair 
+65 6686 2806
sam.nair@mackaymarine.com 
Singapore – Hansel Eng
+65 6686 2806
hansel.eng@mackaymarine.com
Hong Kong / China – TBD
+852 3956 4788

Middle East Sales
India – Ram Sitaraman
+91 22 6279 4700
india@mackaymarine.com 
Fujairah, U.A.E.
President APAC & Middle East – Scott Douglas
+971 9236 4433
scott.douglas@mackaymarine.com

VP Global Marine Sales
David Lemoine +1 281 479 1515
david.lemoine@mackaymarine.com

U.S. Sales 
East Coast – Jonathan Cropp
+1 757 346 1108 (c), jonathan.cropp@mackaymarine.com
Southeast & OTC – Chad Subratie
+1 954 431 7223, chad.subratie@mackaymarine.com
Cruise Management (FMA) – Mike Moretti
+1 954 431 7223, mike.moretti@mackaymarine.com
Gulf Coast – Darlene Nelson
+1 504 256 5264 (c), darlene.nelson@mackaymarine.com
Southwest – Christopher Nelson, +1 281 479 1515 Ext. 31
+1 757 927 5026 (c), christopher.nelson@mackaymarine.com
West Coast – +1 253 922 6260

Phil L'Esperance – West Coast Sales Manager
phil.lesperance@mackaymarine.com
Dave Reinikka – NW Region Sales (Olex, mid-Size Vessels) 
dave.reinikka@mackaymarine.com

Seattle-Ballard, WA & Dutch Harbor, Alaska
Commercial Fishing, Ferries, Yachts

Kandi Herrington (WA) +1 206 336 4243 
kandi.herrington@mackaymarine.com
Brynn Decker (AK) +1 907 581 1679
dutchharbor@mackaymarine.com

Government – Ron Fertgus 
+1 904 880 4633, govt@mackaycomm.com
Inside Sales Commercial – Ruth Trotter
ruth.trotter@mackaymarine.com
Anti-Pollution Products – Jennifer Ory
jennifer.ory@mackaymarine.com
BWTS & Automation Specialist – Jinto Lawrance
jinto.lawrance@mackaymarine.com
Project Management – Dan Padula
+1 281 479 1515, dan.padula@mackaymarine.com

Satellite Solutions & Airtime Specialists
Global & East Coast U.S. – Kai Madsen
+1 718 753 5004 (c), kai.madsen@mackaycomm.com 
West Coast U.S. – Terry Edelbach 
+1 206 714 3882 (c), terry.edelbach@mackaycomm.com
Headquarters – Tim Riley 
+1 919 850 3019, tim.riley@mackaycomm.com
Gulf Coast U.S. – Rick Henegar 
+1 281 679 6141, rick.henegar@mackaycomm.com
Director Satellite Services – Matt Krupinski
+1 919 850 3034, matt.krupinski@mackaycomm.com



service@mackaymarine.com
24/7 Tel +1 281 478 6245

marinesales@mackaymarine.com

Communication & Navigation Equipment Sales • Service • Installation • Custom Consoles • Airtime
AIS • Autopilots • BWTS • CCTV • ECDIS • EPIRB • GMDSS • GPS • Gyro • Pollution Control • Radar • Radios • Satcom • SSAS • (S)VDR

Mackay Depot and World Service 
Coordination Center
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